“ Project Title Grant Awarded Key Club Key Club Member Key Club Faculty Advisor

Alabama District
Alabama District
Alabama District
California-Nevada Hawaii
California-Nevada Hawaii
California-Nevada Hawaii
California-Nevada Hawaii
California-Nevada Hawaii
California-Nevada Hawaii
Capital District
Carolinas District
Carolinas District
Eastern Canada District
Eastern Canada District
Florida District
Florida District
Florida District
Florida District
Florida District
Georgia District
lllinois-Eastern lowa District
lllinois-Eastern lowa District
Jamaica District
Jamaica District
Jamaica District
Jamaica District
Jamaica District
Jamaica District
Kansas District
Kentucky-Tennessee District
Kentucky-Tennessee District
Kentucky-Tennessee District
Kentucky-Tennessee District
Kentucky-Tennessee District
Louisiana-Mississippi-West Tennessee District
Louisiana-Mississippi-West Tennessee District
Louisiana-Mississippi-West Tennessee District
Louisiana-Mississippi-West Tennessee District
Louisiana-Mississippi-West Tennessee District
Minnesota-Dakotas District
Minnesota-Dakotas District
Minnesota-Dakotas District
Nebraska-lowa District
Nebraska-lowa District
Nebraska-lowa District
Nebraska-lowa District
New England District
New England District
New England District

Build a Bed
Ivan K Hill Park Painting Beautification
Leap Day Donut Dash for Children's Hospital
Busy Bees for a Cleaner Environment
Independence Key Club Pillow Making
Kapiolani Elementary Education & Hydr8
KEY Backpacks
Myintent in Our Maui Community
Operation Key-ristmas Child
Children's Miracle Network
Second Annual Sensory Saturday in the Park
Spring Carnival
Non-Slip Socks for Toronto General Hospital
Sleepover Night for Doctors Without Borders
All children Miracle Network Dance Marathon
Project Linus
Project Linus
Stop The Bleed
The Fresh Project
100 Bag Lunches for the Albany Rescue Mission
Blankets for Babies
Mr. CCHS Man Pageant
Permanent Sun Protective Umbrellas at study benches
PEACE PARK A place of Hope
Renovation of Mount Alvernia High School’s Sixth Form area
The Reid Project
The Save the Chapel Initiative
Victory for the Students
Unlock the Key to Reading
Firefighter Care Packages
Key To Sweet Dreams Ashland Build A Bed Bedtime Kits
Memorial Garden Renewal Project
Swinging into Safety
The Ranger Pack Program
Care Packages for Families in Distress and Homeless People
Foster kids first night bags
Juvenile Court Activity Bags
K.E.Y. to Christmas
Project Pediatrics
Fargo South High Relay for Life
Feeding the Banquet
Operation Christmas and Tie Blankets
For the Kids Dance Marathon
Meals from the Heartland
Personal Hygiene Bank of Milford
Raising Readers Reading Corner at Food at First
Community Service Trip to Panama
Fleece Blankets for the homeless
MV Key Club Car Wash

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$350.00
$200.00
$600.00
$1,050.00
$200.00
$900.00
$230.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$700.00
$1,013.00
$1,300.00
$175.00
$500.00
$750.00
$625.00
$1,200.00
$800.00
$550.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00
$300.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$250.00
$550.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$750.00
$350.00
$970.00
$1,500.00
$800.00
$500.00
$300.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$400.00
$1,400.00

Shoals Christian School Key Club
Winfield City High School Key Club
Northside Methodist Academy Key Club
Milpitas High School Key Club
Independence High School Key Club
Waiakea High School Key Club
Monterey Trail High School Key Club
King Kekaulike High School
Piedmont Hills High School Key Club
Parkville High School Key Club
Alamance-Burlington Middle College
Enloe Key Club
AY Jackson Secondary School Key Club
Marc Garneau Cl Key Club
Braden River High School Key Club
Spanish River Key Club
F.W. Springstead High School
Manatee High School Key Club
Forest Hill Key Club
Southwest Georgia Homeschool Association
Illinois Mathematics and Science Academy Key Club
Carbondale Community High School Key Club
St. Hilda's Diocesan High School Key Club
Norman Manley High School Key Club
Mount Alvernia High School
St Andrew High School for girls key club
Hampton School
The Mount Alvernia Key Club
Council Grove High School Key Club
Daniel Boone High School
Boyd County High School
Bourbon County High School
Clarksville Academy
Unaka High School
Benjamin Franklin High School
Acadiana Homeschool
Acadiana Homeschool Key Club
Acadiana Homeschool
Houma/Thibodaux Homeschool Key Club
Fargo South High Key Club
Webster High School
Woodbury Key Club
Linn-Mar Key Club
Southeast Polk Key Club
Milford High School Key Club
Ames High Key Club
Sturgis Public Charter School West (MA)
West Springfield High School Key Club
Mystic Valley Key Club

Nicholas Edmonds
Carley Brown
Elizabeth Schisler
Jenny Pham
Hao Do
lolani Mangoba
Valerie Nguyen
Aleth Sabugo
Emily Vu
Victor Terranova
Venkata Srikar Kavirayuni
Manaal Igbal
Michelle Lai
Iris Quan
Shaylien Gonzalez
Yunseo Nam
Jooyeon Han
Luke Bisio
Tess Whitlock
Tristan
Alison Deng
Katelyn Martin
Maleika Moncrieffe
Shaneen Johnson
Shaelyn Carey
Donique Lewis
Alyssa Clarke
Kayla Edwards
EmmaRae McDonald
Rebekah Potter
Olivia Mulhearn
Makailyn Craft
Akanee Angel
Axi Erickson
Emma Cho
Kyla Romero
Meredith Bayard
Blair Bayard
Josiah Sketoe
Maddie Robinson
Kayla Fischer
Kshama Shah
Subhika Rao
Regan Henderson
K'lena Schnack
Hannah Huang
Jake Sherman
Julia Gavel
Quynh-An Vo

Beth Benson
Sanda Posey
Pam Schisler
Lauren Byler
Steve Graham
Kari Sato
Pedro Jacinto
Cindy Asato-Kochi
Lynne Murray
lan Ferrara
Vivian Hensley-Noe
Courtney Tojo
Laila Hassam
Hempersaud Latchman
Jenni McNally
Renee Richar
Suzanne Bates-Miranda
Charles Mills
Marlaina Skowron
Toni Hatfield
Joyce Symoniak
Katie Bachman
Ms.Karen Lothian
Ms. Shaneen Johnson
Alethea Chen
Amanda Crawford
Miss Annette Reid
Alethea Chen
Lisa Jarvis
Brandon Fenwick
Shelli Wilburn
Raquel Edwards
Megan Snyder
Brooke Boone
John Parauka
Colleen Romero
Colleen Romero
Colleen Romero
Gina Gonzalez
Courtney Johnson
Lola Pollard
Kaarin Schumacher
Danielle Patterson
Elizabeth Fiedler
Tim Fichtner
Cynthia Gillette
Heidi Wilson
Anita-Ann Moore
Dawn Fitzgerald



New England District
New England District
New England District
New Jersey District
New Jersey District
New Jersey District
New Jersey District
New Jersey District
New York District
New York District
New York District
New York District
New York District
New York District
Ohio District
Ohio District
Pacific Northwest District
Pacific Northwest District
Pacific Northwest District
Southwest District
Southwest District
Southwest District
Southwest District
Texas-Oklahoma District
Texas-Oklahoma District
Texas-Oklahoma District
Texas-Oklahoma District
Texas-Oklahoma District
Texas-Oklahoma District
Texas-Oklahoma District
Texas-Oklahoma District
Texas-Oklahoma District
Texas-Oklahoma District
Texas-Oklahoma District
West Virginia District
Wisconsin-Upper-Michigan District
Wisconsin-Upper-Michigan District
Wisconsin-Upper-Michigan District
Wisconsin-Upper-Michigan District

Project Linus Operation Monadnock Blanket Making
Restoration of Community Basketball Courts
Seekonk High School Community Egg Hunt
DCON Outreach Project
Foster Karing Kits
Furnishing the Future for Educators
Halloween at the High
North Hunterdon High School Meal Packaging Event
Adopt-a-tree for Shaker Beauty
Care Packages
Hearts for Children
Steven Jacoby
Teddy Bear Workshop
Winter Party
Copley Key Club Cares BackPack Project
Good-to-Go Backpacks Service Field Trip
Hope Festival (Hopefest) 2020
Kits for a Cause
The Snuggle is Real
CAS Key Club Veteran's Dinner
LHHS Key Club Winter Formal
Plastic Waste Reduction Initiative
Shoes for Kids
BAHS Easter Toy Drive
Fleece for Friends
MATA Next Generation Afterschool Tennis for kids
Operation Christmas Child
Paws and Relax
PB & J Project pt.3
Rally with Lally
Strings for Shepard
The Northwest Classen High School Project
Treating our Teachers
Yarn Buddies
Boxing It Up to Give Thanks
Dance Marathon
Project Warm Hugs
Senior Prom for Senior Citizens
Whisper phones

$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$1,200.00
$500.00
$1,079.00
$350.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$365.00
$1,200.00
$280.00
$1,100.00
$300.00
$500.00
$650.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$750.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,100.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$1,200.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$850.00
$350.00
$500.00
$575.00

Monadnock Regional High School Key Club
Dexter Regional High School Key Club
Seekonk High School Key Club
County Prep Key Club
Kingsway Key Club
Clifton High School Key Club
Parsippany High School Key Club
North Hunterdon High School Key Club
Shaker High School Key Club
Bronx High School of Science Key Club
Francis Lewis Key Club
Bayside High School
Windsor Key Club
Stuyvesant High School
Copley High School
The Dayton Regional STEM School Key Club
Eastlake High School Key Club
Abbotsford Senior Secondary School Key Club
Kamiak Key Club
Center for Academic Success Key Club
Lake Havasu High School Key Club
Paradise Honors High School
Aztec High School Key Club
Goose Creek Memorial High School Key Club
Cypress Ridge Key Club
Mansfield High School Key Club
Cypress Woods High School Key Club
James E. Taylor Key Club
Summit High School Key Club
Cypress Creek High School Key Club
Mansfield Legacy High School Key Club
Jones High School Key Club
Garland High School Key Club
North Crowley Key Club
Bridgeport High School Key Club
Brookfield Central Key Club
Reedsburg Key Club
St. Joseph High School Key Club
Utica Academy for International Studies

Chloe Wakefield
Lilah McCormack
Nicholas Yang
Alicia Nostrame
Vivian Cassidy
Mariam Mufleh
Yukta Nyati
Renee Procaccini
Shreya Bavdekar
Cara Leung
Alvin Ma
Asia Lin
Alexandra DiGennaro
Vincent Huang
Dina Bayachou
Sian Hernit
Medhini Kapa
Leyton Vergeire
Margaret Schroeder
Kylee Pereda
Carson Balboni
Jamie Craig
Colton Shannon
Pranav Gupta
Allyson Songvilay
Chloe Ildefonso
Archit Junnarkar
Seo Ryoung Yang
Uyen Nguyen
Eshitha Bangray
Katelyn Pasierb
Michael Chapple
Tiffany Doan
Linda Kim
Hannah Povroznik
Riley Feng
Annabelle Moon
Arreeyah Nobouphasavanh
Delaney Sacra

Bethany Maynard
Kristy Staples
Deanna Marinucci
Christopher Greco
Vivian Cassidy
Jacqueline Turk

Lindsay Hulin & Aimee Letsch

Matthew Bisco
Erica Collier
Cailin Daly
Andrea Kim

Steven Jacoby
Karen Brey

Gilbert Papagayo
Mary Jo Regennitter
Nick Pant
Kara Riely

Nikita Griffioen

Babby Skowyra

Julian Barkley

Ginger Balboni

Melvin Otten
Marie Jensen
Sarah Black

Stephan Green

Corey Nieman

Kristin Escobar

Blair Bennett
Austin Reese
William Lally

Sengmi Rema
Chong Lor

Morgan Shaeffer

Lauren Sands
Kathy Cox
Ronn Blaha
Ronda Kopfhamer
Lauri Berry
Justin Spear



