District	Project Title	Grant Awarded	Key Club	Key Club Member	Key Club Faculty Advisor
Alabama District	Build a Bed	\$2,000.00	Shoals Christian School Key Club	Nicholas Edmonds	Beth Benson
Alabama District	Ivan K Hill Park Painting Beautification	\$1,000.00	Winfield City High School Key Club	Carley Brown	Sanda Posey
Alabama District	Leap Day Donut Dash for Children's Hospital	\$300.00	Northside Methodist Academy Key Club	Elizabeth Schisler	Pam Schisler
California-Nevada Hawaii	Busy Bees for a Cleaner Environment	\$350.00	Milpitas High School Key Club	Jenny Pham	Lauren Byler
California-Nevada Hawaii	Independence Key Club Pillow Making	\$200.00	Independence High School Key Club	Hao Do	Steve Graham
California-Nevada Hawaii	Kapiolani Elementary Education & Hydr8	\$600.00	Waiakea High School Key Club	Iolani Mangoba	Kari Sato
California-Nevada Hawaii	KEY Backpacks	\$1,050.00	Monterey Trail High School Key Club	Valerie Nguyen	Pedro Jacinto
California-Nevada Hawaii	MyIntent in Our Maui Community	\$200.00	King Kekaulike High School	Aleth Sabugo	Cindy Asato-Kochi
California-Nevada Hawaii	Operation Key-ristmas Child	\$900.00	Piedmont Hills High School Key Club	Emily Vu	Lynne Murray
Capital District	Children's Miracle Network	\$230.00	Parkville High School Key Club	Victor Terranova	lan Ferrara
Carolinas District	Second Annual Sensory Saturday in the Park	\$1,500.00	Alamance-Burlington Middle College	Venkata Srikar Kavirayuni	Vivian Hensley-Noe
Carolinas District	Spring Carnival	\$1,000.00	Enloe Key Club	Manaal Iqbal	Courtney Tojo
Eastern Canada District	Non-Slip Socks for Toronto General Hospital	\$400.00	AY Jackson Secondary School Key Club	Michelle Lai	Laila Hassam
Eastern Canada District	Sleepover Night for Doctors Without Borders	\$1,000.00	Marc Garneau CI Key Club	Iris Quan	Hempersaud Latchman
Florida District	All children Miracle Network Dance Marathon	\$500.00	Braden River High School Key Club	Shaylien Gonzalez	Jenni McNally
Florida District	Project Linus	\$2,000.00	Spanish River Key Club	Yunseo Nam	Renee Richar
Florida District	Project Linus	\$700.00	F.W. Springstead High School	Jooyeon Han	Suzanne Bates-Miranda
Florida District	Stop The Bleed	\$1,013.00	Manatee High School Key Club	Luke Bisio	Charles Mills
Florida District	The Fresh Project	\$1,300.00	Forest Hill Key Club	Tess Whitlock	Marlaina Skowron
Georgia District	100 Bag Lunches for the Albany Rescue Mission	\$175.00	Southwest Georgia Homeschool Association	Tristan	Toni Hatfield
Illinois-Eastern Iowa District	Blankets for Babies	\$500.00	Illinois Mathematics and Science Academy Key Club	Alison Deng	Joyce Symoniak
Illinois-Eastern Iowa District	Mr. CCHS Man Pageant	\$750.00	Carbondale Community High School Key Club	Katelyn Martin	Katie Bachman
Jamaica District	Permanent Sun Protective Umbrellas at study benches	\$625.00	St. Hilda's Diocesan High School Key Club	Maleika Moncrieffe	Ms.Karen Lothian
Jamaica District	PEACE PARK A place of Hope	\$1,200.00	Norman Manley High School Key Club	Shaneen Johnson	Ms. Shaneen Johnson
Jamaica District	Renovation of Mount Alvernia High School's Sixth Form area	\$800.00	Mount Alvernia High School	Shaelyn Carey	Alethea Chen
Jamaica District	The Reid Project	\$550.00	St Andrew High School for girls key club	Donique Lewis	Amanda Crawford
Jamaica District	The Save the Chapel Initiative	\$1,500.00	Hampton School	Alyssa Clarke	Miss Annette Reid
Jamaica District	Victory for the Students	\$1,200.00	The Mount Alvernia Key Club	Kayla Edwards	Alethea Chen
Kansas District	Unlock the Key to Reading	\$300.00	Council Grove High School Key Club	EmmaRae McDonald	Lisa Jarvis
Kentucky-Tennessee District	Firefighter Care Packages	\$500.00	Daniel Boone High School	Rebekah Potter	Brandon Fenwick
Kentucky-Tennessee District	Key To Sweet Dreams Ashland Build A Bed Bedtime Kits	\$2,000.00	Boyd County High School	Olivia Mulhearn	Shelli Wilburn
Kentucky-Tennessee District	Memorial Garden Renewal Project	\$250.00	Bourbon County High School	Makailyn Craft	Raquel Edwards
Kentucky-Tennessee District	Swinging into Safety	\$550.00	Clarksville Academy	Akanee Angel	Megan Snyder
Kentucky-Tennessee District	The Ranger Pack Program	\$2,000.00	Unaka High School	Axi Erickson	Brooke Boone
Louisiana-Mississippi-West Tennessee District	Care Packages for Families in Distress and Homeless People	\$500.00	Benjamin Franklin High School	Emma Cho	John Parauka
Louisiana-Mississippi-West Tennessee District	Foster kids first night bags	\$750.00	Acadiana Homeschool	Kyla Romero	Colleen Romero
Louisiana-Mississippi-West Tennessee District	Juvenile Court Activity Bags	\$350.00	Acadiana Homeschool Key Club	Meredith Bayard	Colleen Romero
Louisiana-Mississippi-West Tennessee District	K.E.Y. to Christmas	\$970.00	Acadiana Homeschool	Blair Bayard	Colleen Romero
Louisiana-Mississippi-West Tennessee District	Project Pediatrics	\$1,500.00	Houma/Thibodaux Homeschool Key Club	Josiah Sketoe	Gina Gonzalez
Minnesota-Dakotas District	Fargo South High Relay for Life	\$800.00	Fargo South High Key Club	Maddie Robinson	Courtney Johnson
Minnesota-Dakotas District	Feeding the Banquet	\$500.00	Webster High School	Kayla Fischer	Lola Pollard
Minnesota-Dakotas District	Operation Christmas and Tie Blankets	\$300.00	Woodbury Key Club	Kshama Shah	Kaarin Schumacher
Nebraska-lowa District	For the Kids Dance Marathon	\$2,000.00	Linn-Mar Key Club	Subhika Rao	Danielle Patterson
Nebraska-lowa District	Meals from the Heartland	\$1,000.00	Southeast Polk Key Club	Regan Henderson	Elizabeth Fiedler
Nebraska-lowa District	Personal Hygiene Bank of Milford	\$1,000.00	Milford High School Key Club	K'lena Schnack	Tim Fichtner
Nebraska-lowa District	Raising Readers Reading Corner at Food at First	\$500.00	Ames High Key Club	Hannah Huang	Cynthia Gillette
New England District	Community Service Trip to Panama	\$1,500.00	Sturgis Public Charter School West (MA)	Jake Sherman	Heidi Wilson
New England District	Fleece Blankets for the homeless	\$400.00	West Springfield High School Key Club	Julia Gavel	Anita-Ann Moore
New England District	MV Key Club Car Wash	\$1,400.00	Mystic Valley Key Club	Quynh-An Vo	Dawn Fitzgerald

New England District	Project Linus Operation Monadnock Blanket Making	\$1,200.00	Monadnock Regional High School Key Club	Chloe Wakefield	Bethany Maynard
New England District	Restoration of Community Basketball Courts	\$2,000.00	Dexter Regional High School Key Club	Lilah McCormack	Kristy Staples
New England District	Seekonk High School Community Egg Hunt	\$300.00	Seekonk High School Key Club	Nicholas Yang	Deanna Marinucci
New Jersey District	DCON Outreach Project	\$1,000.00	County Prep Key Club	Alicia Nostrame	Christopher Greco
New Jersey District	Foster Karing Kits	\$2,000.00	Kingsway Key Club	Vivian Cassidy	Vivian Cassidy
New Jersey District	Furnishing the Future for Educators	\$2,000.00	Clifton High School Key Club	Mariam Mufleh	Jacqueline Turk
New Jersey District	Halloween at the High	\$500.00	Parsippany High School Key Club	Yukta Nyati	Lindsay Hulin & Aimee Letso
New Jersey District	North Hunterdon High School Meal Packaging Event	\$1,200.00	North Hunterdon High School Key Club	Renee Procaccini	Matthew Bisco
New York District	Adopt-a-tree for Shaker Beauty	\$500.00	Shaker High School Key Club	Shreya Bavdekar	Erica Collier
New York District	Care Packages	\$1,079.00	Bronx High School of Science Key Club	Cara Leung	Cailin Daly
New York District	Hearts for Children	\$350.00	Francis Lewis Key Club	Alvin Ma	Andrea Kim
New York District	Steven Jacoby	\$500.00	Bayside High School	Asia Lin	Steven Jacoby
New York District	Teddy Bear Workshop	\$1,000.00	Windsor Key Club	Alexandra DiGennaro	Karen Brey
New York District	Winter Party	\$365.00	Stuyvesant High School	Vincent Huang	Gilbert Papagayo
Ohio District	Copley Key Club Cares BackPack Project	\$1,200.00	Copley High School	Dina Bayachou	Mary Jo Regennitter
Ohio District	Good-to-Go Backpacks Service Field Trip	\$280.00	The Dayton Regional STEM School Key Club	Sian Hernit	Nick Pant
Pacific Northwest District	Hope Festival (Hopefest) 2020	\$1,100.00	Eastlake High School Key Club	Medhini Kapa	Kara Riely
Pacific Northwest District	Kits for a Cause	\$300.00	Abbotsford Senior Secondary School Key Club	Leyton Vergeire	Nikita Griffioen
Pacific Northwest District	The Snuggle is Real	\$500.00	Kamiak Key Club	Margaret Schroeder	Babby Skowyra
Southwest District	CAS Key Club Veteran's Dinner	\$650.00	Center for Academic Success Key Club	Kylee Pereda	Julian Barkley
Southwest District	LHHS Key Club Winter Formal	\$500.00	Lake Havasu High School Key Club	Carson Balboni	Ginger Balboni
Southwest District	Plastic Waste Reduction Initiative	\$2,000.00	Paradise Honors High School	Jamie Craig	Melvin Otten
Southwest District	Shoes for Kids	\$2,000.00	Aztec High School Key Club	Colton Shannon	Marie Jensen
Texas-Oklahoma District	BAHS Easter Toy Drive	\$750.00	Goose Creek Memorial High School Key Club	Pranav Gupta	Sarah Black
Texas-Oklahoma District	Fleece for Friends	\$500.00	Cypress Ridge Key Club	Allyson Songvilay	Stephan Green
Texas-Oklahoma District	MATA Next Generation Afterschool Tennis for kids	\$1,500.00	Mansfield High School Key Club	Chloe Ildefonso	Corey Nieman
Texas-Oklahoma District	Operation Christmas Child	\$1,100.00	Cypress Woods High School Key Club	Archit Junnarkar	Kristin Escobar
Texas-Oklahoma District	Paws and Relax	\$1,000.00	James E. Taylor Key Club	Seo Ryoung Yang	Blair Bennett
Texas-Oklahoma District	PB & J Project pt.3	\$1,500.00	Summit High School Key Club	Uyen Nguyen	Austin Reese
Texas-Oklahoma District	Rally with Lally	\$250.00	Cypress Creek High School Key Club	Eshitha Bangray	William Lally
Texas-Oklahoma District	Strings for Shepard	\$1,000.00	Mansfield Legacy High School Key Club	Katelyn Pasierb	Sengmi Rema
Texas-Oklahoma District	The Northwest Classen High School Project	\$750.00	Jones High School Key Club	Michael Chapple	Chong Lor
Texas-Oklahoma District	Treating our Teachers	\$1,200.00	Garland High School Key Club	Tiffany Doan	Morgan Shaeffer
Texas-Oklahoma District	Yarn Buddies	\$500.00	North Crowley Key Club	Linda Kim	Lauren Sands
West Virginia District	Boxing It Up to Give Thanks	\$2,000.00	Bridgeport High School Key Club	Hannah Povroznik	Kathy Cox
Wisconsin-Upper-Michigan District	Dance Marathon	\$850.00	Brookfield Central Key Club	Riley Feng	Ronn Blaha
Wisconsin-Upper-Michigan District	Project Warm Hugs	\$350.00	Reedsburg Key Club	Annabelle Moon	Ronda Kopfhamer
Wisconsin-Upper-Michigan District	Senior Prom for Senior Citizens	\$500.00	St. Joseph High School Key Club	Arreeyah Nobouphasavanh	Lauri Berry
Wisconsin-Upper-Michigan District	Whisper phones	\$575.00	Utica Academy for International Studies	Delaney Sacra	Justin Spear